19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)









(Rs. crore)



Variation in Total


Mar. 30, 2001
Treasury Bills

Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities
Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+
Week
March


(Auction)
(Intermediate) 
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)
5+6)



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Reserve Bank of India
-
-
5
4
986
995
204
-5,803











Banks
67
-
928
1,083
11,188
13,267
280
6,732











State Governments
100
4,355
-
-
-
4,455
1,109
2,037











Others
133
94
997
213
2,825
4,262
-493
1,485

